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Master of Science in Commodity Trading /
Maitrise universitaire en négoce des matieres premieres

Core courses (51 credits) / Cours obligatoires (51 crédits)

Enseignement

Financial Statements Analysis
Information Technologies and Innovations
International Economics and Trade

Legal Aspects & Regulations

Data Science and Fundamental Analysis

Interdit aux étudiant-es ayant suivi « Quantitative Methods
»

Shipping

Natural Ressources Economics & Sustainability
Interdit aux étudiant-es ayant suivi « Sustainable
Management and Policy »

Commodity Price Mechanisms
Energy | (Oil & Gas)

Energy Il (Renewable)

Hedging Tools & Techniques
Metals, Ores & Minerals

Options

Agri Commodities

Trade Finance Banking Instruments

Types of Financing for Commodity Companies
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Code

S417052

S417053

S417022

S417041

S417030

S417054

S417056

S417034

S417003

S417158

S417009

S417005

S417060

S417055

S417057

S417031

Disc./ Thém.

Comptabilité, finance
Gestion d'entreprises
Economie

Gestion d'entreprises

Econométrie

Gestion d'entreprises

Gestion d'entreprises

Comptabilité, finance
Economie
Economie

Comptabilité, finance

Gestion d'entreprises

Comptabilité, finance
Economie

Comptabilité, finance

Comptabilité, finance

Semestre

Heures
totales

10

10

32

32

32

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

20

10

20

Crédits

15

15

15

15



Master thesis & traineeship (39 credits) /
Mémoire de maitrise et de stage (39 crédits)

Enseignement Code Disc./ Thém. Semestre  Heures Crédits
totales

Master thesis / mémoire de maitrise * S417058 Gestion d'entreprises AP - 15

Traineeship / stage ** S417059 Comptabilité, finance AP - 24

* Deadline for submitting the Master thesis: in accordance with Article 17, paragraph 3 of the Study Regulations, the Master thesis must be
submitted no later than 8 weeks before the end of the 5th semester. /

Date limite de dépdt du mémoire de maitrise : conformément a l'article 17, alinéa 3 du Reglement d’études, le mémoire de maitrise doit étre déposé
au plus tard 8 semaines avant la fin du 5éme semestre.

** Deadline for submitting the traineeship report: the traineeship report must be filled in and submitted before the end of the 2nd semester courses.
/ Date limite de dépdt du rapport de stage : le rapport de stage doit étre complété et remis avant la fin des cours du 2éme semestre.

Total for the program (90 credits) / Total pour la formation (90 crédits)

Legend / Légende

A fall / automne

P spring / printemps

AN annual course / enseignement annuel

HF Extracurricular class. Confirm with the faculty offering the class / Enseignement hors faculté. Se renseigner auprés de la faculté offrant

I'enseignement.

For descriptions, timetables and the latest information on non-taught courses, refer to the Faculty's website. /
Pour les descriptifs, les horaires et les derniéres informations sur les enseignements non-donnés se référer au site internet de la Faculté.
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